
 

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.30 ½ $1.25 $1.25 per 100g

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

3 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

4 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.85 ½ $4.85 $2.20 per 100mL

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

7 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

8 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

9 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

10 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 14 Jun 
11 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

2 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $2.65 $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Cuppa & Biscuits
1 Grinders Coffee 200g $2.20 $8.80 $4.40 per 100g

2 Dilmah Premium Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

4 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Tasmanian Made
1 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

2 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) $0.51 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

3 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.81 $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

4 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) $1.00 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

5 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) $1.30 $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Fantastic Rice Crackers
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.30 ½ $1.25 $1.25 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.30 ½ $1.25 $1.25 per 100g

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

Friday Catalogue Email - Chicken Tortilla Soup
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Mission Taco Seasoning Mix 35g $0.51 $1.49 43¢ per 10g

3 Mission Tortilla 12pk $0.75 $3.75 65¢ per 100g

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

5 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g

7 Black & Gold Minced Garlic 250g $1.25 1¢ per 10g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

TV/Digital

Website Banner
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

Radio Advertised
1 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

3 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

Thursday 13 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $2.65 $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

3 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $0.36 $1.19 $1.40 per 100g

Thursday 13 Jun - Mercury Bonus Half Page
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

4 Dilmah Premium Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g TV $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

6 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

Friday 14 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Friday 14 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.41 $4.39 98¢ per 100g

2 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $18.99kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

Friday 14 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $1.41 $4.39 98¢ per 100g

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

3 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) $37.99kg N/A

Friday 14 Jun - Mercury
1 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

3 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.61 $3.69 N/A

Saturday 15 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

3 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $2.61 $3.69 N/A

Saturday 15 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

2 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

3 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g TV $1.30 ½ $1.25 $1.25 per 100g

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

3 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Lindt Lindor Cornet 327/333g $13.01 ½ $12.99 N/A

3 Hooleys Rings 90g/Waves 95g $2.15 ½ $2.15 N/A

4 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

5 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g $1.40 ½ $1.40 70¢ per 100g

6 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g $1.15 ½ $1.10 55¢ per 100g

7 Betty Crocker Frosting 400g $3.25 ½ $3.25 81¢ per 100g

Page 3
1 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.85 ½ $4.85 $2.20 per 100mL

2 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

3 Tek Toothbrush Firm/Medium $1.15 ½ $1.15 $1.15 per 1ea

4 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

5 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 $1.38 per 1ea

Page 4 - Produce & Meat
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.51 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $37.99kg N/A

6 Lamb Loin Chops (Meat) $23.99kg N/A

7 Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

8 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $8.49kg N/A

9 Nichols Chicken Breast Fillet (Meat) $14.99kg N/A

Page 5 - Bakery & Deli
1 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) Press $1.41 $4.39 98¢ per 100g

2 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) Digital $1.30 $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

3 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $1.16 $2.59 86¢ per 100g

4 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $1.80 $6.99 N/A

5 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

6 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) Press $18.99kg N/A

7 Pandani Premium Boneless Leg Ham (Deli) $20.99kg N/A

8 Pandani Hot Roast Pork (Deli) $30.99kg N/A

9 Pandani Bacon Pieces (Deli) $9.49kg N/A

Page 6 - Winter Warmers
1 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g Press $1.01 $3.99 N/A

2 Peters Ice Cream 4L Press $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

3 Dairy Farmer's Vanilla Custard 1kg $1.01 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

4 Green's Sponge Pudding Mix 260g LPE $2.50 96¢ per 100g

Page 6 - Cuppa & Biscuits Half Page
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

5 Grinders Coffee 200g Digital $2.20 $8.80 $4.40 per 100g

6 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $6.01 $19.99 N/A

7 Dilmah Premium Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

8 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

9 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g TV $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

10 Nestle Milo 700g $3.00 $10.99 $1.57 per 100g

Page 7 - Winter Warmers
1 Redheads Firelighters 20/24pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

2 Redheads BBQ Briquettes 4kg/Butane Gas Cartridges 3pk $2.01 $9.99 N/A

3 Redheads Fire Starters 10pk $1.00 $2.50 25¢ per 1ea

4 Hot Hands Body/Hand/Toe Warmers $0.21 $1.99 $1.99 per 1ea

Page 7 - Soup Half Page
5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

6 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g TV $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

7 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.20 $1.99 N/A

Page 8  
1 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g Press $2.61 $3.69 N/A

2 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

3 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

4 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $1.50 $3.50 N/A

5 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $0.51 $3.99 N/A

6 Santa Vittoria Sparkling Mineral Water 1.5L $0.51 $2.49 $1.66 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $2.65 $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

8 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.26 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

9 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 750mL $0.56 $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.65 $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

11 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  $5.61 $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

12 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

2 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $1.01 $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

3 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

4 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) Digital $0.51 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

5 Arnott's Vita Weat Crisp Bread 250g $1.56 $2.79 $1.12 per 100g

6 Jordans Cereal 500g $3.01 $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

Page 9 - LPE Half Page  
7 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

8 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

9 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

10 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $6.50 N/A

11 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $5.25 $3.98 per 100g

12 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.00 N/A

Page 10  
1 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $1.41 $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

2 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $1.00 $5.99 $5.99 per 1kg

3 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L/Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $1.40 $9.60 N/A

5 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $3.01 $8.99 N/A

6 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $0.76 $2.49 $1.66 per 100g

7 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 180/210g $1.51 $5.49 N/A

8 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

9 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

Page 10 - Tasmanian Made Bottom Panel  
10 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

11 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) Digital $0.81 $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

12 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Digital $1.00 $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Page 11  
1 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 4pk $0.70 $2.99 42¢ per 100sh

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $0.50 $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

3 Earth Choice Dish Liquid 1L $0.20 $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

4 Palmolive Gold/Naturals Soap 4pk $0.94 $4.25 $1.18 per 100g

5 Sorbent Facial Tissues 170pk $0.51 $1.99 $1.17 per 100ea

6 Multix Garbage/Tidy Bags 18-28pk $0.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Black & Gold Paracetamol 20pk $1.09 5¢ per 1ea

8 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.79 $2.79 per 1ea

9 Radox Bath Salt Muscle Sooth 500g LPE $8.25 $1.65 per 100g

Page 11 - Baby Bottom Panel  
10 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $0.51 $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

11 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk $1.50 $9.99 N/A

12 Kiddylicious 6-12g $0.55 $1.80 N/A

Page 12 - Pets  
1 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g Press $0.36 $1.19 $1.40 per 100g

2 Breeders Choice Cat Litter 24L $5.56 $24.99 $1.04 per 1L

3 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $4.01 $13.99 N/A

4 Optimum Dog Food 680/700g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

5 VIP Paws Fresh Dog Food 600g $1.20 $4.80 80¢ per 100g

6 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

7 Trill Honey Sticks 105g $1.16 $2.99 $2.85 per 100g

Page 13 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

2 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

3 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

4 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

5 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

6 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

7 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

Page 14 - Recipe - Chicken Tortilla Soup (Digital Only)
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Mission Taco Seasoning Mix 35g Digital $0.51 $1.49 43¢ per 10g

3 Mission Tortilla 12pk Digital $0.75 $3.75 65¢ per 100g

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g
5 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg
6 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

7 Black & Gold Minced Garlic 250g $1.25 1¢ per 10g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

Front Page Save % Off Retail
1 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g TV $1.30 ½ $1.25 $1.25 per 100g

2 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $5.63 ½ $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

3 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.65 ½ $4.65 N/A

4 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g TV $3.51 ½ $3.49 N/A

5 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Page 2
1 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.20 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Digital $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g TV $2.51 >½ $1.99 N/A

4 Dilmah Premium Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk Digital $4.01 ½ $3.99 N/A

5 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.39 ½ $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

6 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g TV $2.60 ½ $2.25 N/A

7 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

8 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g $1.40 ½ $1.40 70¢ per 100g

9 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.85 ½ $4.85 $2.20 per 100mL

10 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $5.01 ½ $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

11 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $10.01 ½ $9.99 N/A

12 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk $5.50 ½ $5.50 $1.38 per 1ea

Page 3
1 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $2.65 $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

2 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.26 $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

3 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $0.81 $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

4 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g $1.51 $3.99 N/A

5 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g Press $2.61 $3.69 N/A

6 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

7 Grinders Coffee 200g Digital $2.20 $8.80 $4.40 per 100g

8 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

9 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) Digital $0.51 $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

10 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 4pk $0.70 $2.99 42¢ per 100sh

11 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g Press $0.36 $1.19 $1.40 per 100g

12 Redheads Firelighters 20/24pk $1.51 $3.99 N/A

Page 4 
1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) Press $1.41 $4.39 98¢ per 100g

4 Beef Scotch Fillet Steak (Meat) Press $37.99kg N/A

5 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.51 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

6 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $3.00 $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

7 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $1.51 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

8 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) Digital $0.81 $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

9 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g Press $1.01 $3.99 N/A

10 Peters Ice Cream 4L Press $0.91 $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

11 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $1.41 $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

2 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

3 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

4 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $6.50 N/A

5 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $5.25 $3.98 per 100g

6 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.00 N/A

Page 6  - Recipe - Chicken Tortilla Soup (Digital Only)
1 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 ½ $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

2 Mission Taco Seasoning Mix 35g Digital $0.51 $1.49 43¢ per 10g

3 Mission Tortilla 12pk Digital $0.75 $3.75 65¢ per 100g

4 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $0.96 $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

5 Black & Gold Tomatoes Chopped 400g $1.10 $2.75 per 1kg

6 Black & Gold Tomato Paste 500g $1.65 33¢ per 100g

7 Black & Gold Minced Garlic 250g $1.25 1¢ per 10g

29/05/2024 4:08 PM



Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) Digital $2.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Cream Biscuits 200/250g TV $1.99 N/A

3 Betty Crocker Baking Mixes 400-540g TV $3.49 N/A

4 Blue Banner Pickled Onions 525g excl. No Added Sugar (POT) Digital $5.99 $11.41 per 1kg

5 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.65 N/A

6 Campbell's Canned Soup 495-510g TV $2.25 N/A

7 Campbell's Real Stock 1L Digital $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

8 Central Cake Co Deluxe Lamingtons 2pk (POT) Digital $5.49 $2.75 per 100g

9 Cheer Tasty Cheese Block 1kg Digital $12.99 $12.99 per 1kg

10 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $6.40 $4.27 per 1L

11 Cripps Fruit Buns 6pk (POT) $4.39 98¢ per 100g

12 Dilmah Premium Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk Digital $3.99 N/A

13 Dine Cat Food Tray 85g $1.19 $1.40 per 100g

14 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

15 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g TV $1.25 $1.25 per 100g

16 Golden Circle Long Life Juice 2L Digital $3.99 $2.00 per 1L

17 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g TV $1.30 $13.68 per 1kg

18 Grinders Coffee 200g Digital $8.80 $4.40 per 100g

19 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) Digital $3.69 $1.85 per 1L

20 Mars Medium Bars 35-56g TV $1.00 N/A

21 Mission Corn Chips 230g Digital $3.49 $1.52 per 100g

22 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $3.99 N/A

23 Pantene Shampoo/Conditioner 375mL TV $4.99 $1.33 per 100mL

24 Peters Ice Cream 4L $9.99 25¢ per 100mL

25 Radiant Laundry Powder 2kg/Liquid 2L Digital $9.99 N/A

26 Red Bull Energy Drink 4 x 250mL TV $5.62 $5.62 per 1L

27 Red Rock Deli Chips 150/165g $3.69 N/A

28 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL TV $4.85 $2.20 per 100mL

29 Tamar Valley Greek Style Yoghurt 500g (POT) Digital $3.99 80¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 12 Jun 2024 - Tuesday 18 Jun 2024 (week 24)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 140-200g $3.50 N/A

2 Arnott's Multipack Variety 12/15pk LPE $6.50 N/A

3 Arnott's Vita Weat Crisp Bread 250g $2.79 $1.12 per 100g

4 BabyLove Everyday Baby Wipes 80pk $2.99 $3.74 per 100ea

5 BabyLove Sleepy Nights 8-12pk $9.99 N/A

6 Betty Crocker Frosting 400g $3.25 81¢ per 100g

7 Birds Eye Country Harvest Vegetables 1kg $5.99 $5.99 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Chips 750g $4.49 $5.99 per 1kg

9 Breeders Choice Cat Litter 24L $24.99 $1.04 per 1L

10 Bundaberg Ginger Beer 750mL $2.99 $3.99 per 1L

11 Bundaberg Raw Sugar 1kg LPE $3.19 32¢ per 100g

12 Cadbury Baking Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $3.99 N/A

13 Chris' Dip 200g Ex. Plant Based LPE $3.80 $1.90 per 100g

14 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 2L LPE $3.95 $1.98 per 1L

15 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $22.50 $2.50 per 1L

16 Colgate Flex Zig Zag Toothbrush single LPE $2.79 $2.79 per 1ea

17 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L/Ice Cream Stick 4/6pk $9.60 N/A

18 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.99 N/A

19 Continental Recipe Base 30-50g LPE $1.80 N/A

20 Crisco Canola/Blended Vegetable Oil 2L LPE $10.00 50¢ per 100mL

21 Dairy Farmer's Vanilla Custard 1kg $3.99 40¢ per 100g

22 Duracell Optimum Batteries AA/AAA 4pk $5.50 $1.38 per 1ea

23 Earth Choice Dish Liquid 1L $2.25 23¢ per 100mL

24 Fountain Specialty/Mint Sauce 250mL $2.49 $1.00 per 100mL

25 Golden Crumpet Rounds 6pk (POT) $2.59 86¢ per 100g

26 Green's Sponge Pudding Mix 260g LPE $2.50 96¢ per 100g

27 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 2pk $3.49 $2.91 per 100ea

28 Hooleys Rings 90g/Waves 95g $2.15 N/A

29 Hot Hands Body/Hand/Toe Warmers $1.99 $1.99 per 1ea

30 Jordans Cereal 500g $5.99 $1.20 per 100g

31 Kiddylicious 6-12g $1.80 N/A

32 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.99 $2.13 per 1L

33 Kleenex Toilet Tissue 4pk $2.99 42¢ per 100sh

34 Lindt Lindor Cornet 327/333g $12.99 N/A

35 Lucky Dog Bones 800g LPE $7.80 98¢ per 100g

36 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods/Skittles 125-200g $3.99 N/A

37 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

38 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 180/210g $5.49 N/A

39 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

40 Multix Garbage/Tidy Bags 18-28pk $3.49 N/A

41 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $6.99 N/A

42 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 400g $19.99 N/A

43 Nestle Milo 700g $10.99 $1.57 per 100g

44 Nice & Natural Nut Bars 6pk LPE $4.00 N/A

45 Obento Panko Breadcrumbs 200g $1.40 70¢ per 100g

46 On the Menu Frozen Meals 320g LPE $5.99 $1.87 per 100g
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47 Optimum Dog Food 680/700g $3.99 N/A

48 Palmolive Gold/Naturals Soap 4pk $4.25 $1.18 per 100g

49 Pampas Bulk Puff Pastry 1.6kg LPE $7.99 50¢ per 100g

50 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/7Up Soft Drink 1.25L $1.99 $1.59 per 1L

51 Radox Bath Salt Muscle Sooth 500g LPE $8.25 $1.65 per 100g

52 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 120g LPE $1.99 $1.66 per 100g

53 Redheads BBQ Briquettes 4kg/Butane Gas Cartridges 3pk $9.99 N/A

54 Redheads Fire Starters 10pk $2.50 25¢ per 1ea

55 Redheads Firelighters 20/24pk $3.99 N/A

56 Santa Vittoria Sparkling Mineral Water 1.5L $2.49 $1.66 per 1L

57 Sorbent Facial Tissues 170pk $1.99 $1.17 per 100ea

58 Streets Magnum 4/6pk $8.99 N/A

59 Supercoat Dog Food 2.6/2.8kg $13.99 N/A

60 Tek Toothbrush Firm/Medium $1.15 $1.15 per 1ea

61 Tonight Simmer Sauces 475-520g LPE $3.50 N/A

62 Trill Honey Sticks 105g $2.99 $2.85 per 100g

63 Twisties/Burger Rings/Toobs/Cheetos 125-270g $3.99 N/A

64 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $5.00 N/A

65 Uncle Tobys Le Snak 6pk LPE $5.25 $3.98 per 100g

66 VIP Paws Fresh Dog Food 600g $4.80 80¢ per 100g

67 Vitasoy So Milky UHT 1L LPE $2.45 $2.45 per 1L

68 Wai Wai Vermicelli 200g $1.10 55¢ per 100g

69 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $4.70 N/A

70 Yogo Dairy Snack 150g $2.49 $1.66 per 100g
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